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1. Senturk Mickael - NC (707 - Pal.Trazegnienne) 3 1. WERIHAY Nathan - D1 (16 - Ferrieres) 6

2. SELLESLAGH Youssef - NC (579 - Pal.Ry-Ternel) 2 2. KEPPENS Maxime - D1 (737 - Png.villersois) 4

3. FONTANAZZA Mariano - NC (579 - Pal.Ry-Ternel) 1 3. COX David - D4 (191 - Loncin) 2

4. JOSSE Hugo - NC (94 - Avennes) 1 4. RIMBAUT Patrick - D4 (704 - CTT Carolo) 2

5. DEBRUYN Yves - NC (16 - Ferrieres) 0 5. DEBOUCK Jean-christophe - D5 (707 - Pal.Trazegnienne) 1

6. VERVAET Jennifer - NC (567 - A.S. Sans Souci) 0 6. WERIHAY Steve - D1 (16 - Ferrieres) 1

7. VANDEMOORTELE Yannis - NC (707 - Pal.Trazegnienne) 0 7. HUYNH CONG My - D3 (544 - Palette Evere) 1

8. DUBOIS Fiona - NC (567 - A.S. Sans Souci) 0 8. LUSZOWSKI Vincent - D1 (736 - Jumet Dampr.) 1

9. DUBOIS Arnaud - NC (579 - Pal.Ry-Ternel) 0 9. ADANT Stephane - D2 (727 - TT Marchienne) 0

10. MEGANCK Jean-philippe - D2 (738 - Dreamwall Aiseau )
11. DE SANTOS MIGUEL Julian - D6 (715 - TT Forchies)

1. LONGUEVILLE Enzo - F1 (16 - Ferrieres) 6 12. NAGY Mickaël - D2 (752 - Les bons amis)
2. HORNY Jean-pierre - F2 (740 - Les Vieux Copains) 4 13. WATTELET Cédric - D3 (736 - Jumet Dampr.)
3. MESSINA Milan - F2 (579 - Pal.Ry-Ternel) 2 14. QUERTAIN Philippe - D1 (707 - Pal.Trazegnienne)
4. THAYAL Arif - F1 (544 - Palette Evere) 2 15. SPORCQ Marc - D4 (706 - Peronnes)
5. DUBOIS Florian - F2 (567 - A.S. Sans Souci) 1 16. SAULNIER Emmanuel - E2 (PPC Drogenbos)
6. VANDENBERGH Vincent - F1 (63 - Vaux) 1 18. BUI VINH Tai - D3 (544 - Palette Evere)
7. SELLESLAGH Youssef - NC (579 - Pal.Ry-Ternel) 2 19. NGUYEN BE Sau - D3 (544 - Palette Evere)
8. Senturk Mickael - NC (707 - Pal.Trazegnienne) 2 29. CERTENAIS Thomas - E6 (PPC Drogenbos)
9. VAN MARCKE Maxence - F1 (567 - A.S. Sans Souci) 0

12. DUBOIS Arnaud - NC (579 - Pal.Ry-Ternel) Serie C (28)
16 CERTENAIS Sebastien - F1 (PPC Drogenbos) 1. DE VUYST Jonathan - C1 (724 - TT Haine-Saint-Pierre) 6

19 MAIA NOGUEIRA Alexandra - F2 (PPC Drogenbos) 2. RAVINDRAN Ramachandran - C2 (544 - Palette Evere) 4

20 FONTANAZZA Mariano - NC (579 - Pal.Ry-Ternel) 3. BAGUETTE Nicolas - C1 (191 - Loncin) 2

4. BARBIEUX Julien - C1 (724 - TT Haine-Saint-Pierre) 2

Serie E (32) 5. CLEMENT Perrine - C2 (16 - Ferrieres) 1

1. SAULNIER Emmanuel - E2 (PPC Drogenbos) 6 6. HAVELANGE Ethan - C3 (93 - Warnant-Dreye) 1

2. CERTENAIS Thomas - E6 (PPC Drogenbos) 4 7. REMELS Simon - C2 (752 - Les bons amis) 1

3. QUERTAIN Antoine - E3 (707 - Pal.Trazegnienne) 2 8. MEGANCK Jean-philippe - D2 (738 - Dreamwall Aiseau ) 2

4. GOFFAUX Wesley - E3 (752 - Les bons amis) 2 9. BLECHA Damien - C6 (546 - Palette Stéphanoise) 0

5. RIMBAUT Quentin - E4 (704 - CTT Carolo) 1 10. KREJCI Sébastien - C1 (724 - TT Haine-Saint-Pierre)
6. DUBOIS Laurent - E5 (567 - A.S. Sans Souci) 1 11. PAQUET Brighton - C3 (153 - Seraing)
7. CERTENAIS Sebastien - F1 (PPC Drogenbos) 2 12. CLAESSENS Kyllian - C1 (153 - Seraing)
8. DUYCK Alexandra - E3 (752 - Les bons amis) 1

9. Deprez Fabian - E5 (736 - Jumet Dampr.) 0 Serie B (11)
10. VALENTINI Philippe - E1 (736 - Jumet Dampr.) 1. HAVELANGE Ethan - C3 (93 - Warnant-Dreye) 3

11. LONGUEVILLE Emmanuel - F1 (16 - Ferrieres) 2. CLAESSENS Kyllian - C1 (153 - Seraing) 2

12. CALEWAERT Thomas - E6 (707 - Pal.Trazegnienne) 3. PAQUET Brighton - C3 (153 - Seraing) 1

13. PICARD Timmy - F1 (16 - Ferrieres) 4. BARBIEUX Julien - C1 (724 - TT Haine-Saint-Pierre) 1

14. DE PAUW Michael - E4 (736 - Jumet Dampr.) 5. DE VUYST Jonathan - C1 (724 - TT Haine-Saint-Pierre) 0

15. LAMBOTTE Sébastien - E1 (736 - Jumet Dampr.) 6. REMELS Simon - C2 (752 - Les bons amis)
16. DE LEENER Basile - E4 (579 - Pal.Ry-Ternel) 7. HERBINIA Robin - C3 (704 - CTT Carolo)
20. MESSINA Milan - F2 (579 - Pal.Ry-Ternel) 8. CAMBIER Thomas - C2 (704 - CTT Carolo)
30. VAN MARCKE Maxence - F1 (567 - A.S. Sans Souci)

1. RIMBAUT Patrick - D4 (704 - CTT Carolo) 1. HAVELANGE Ethan - C3 (93 - Warnant-Dreye)
2. DANDOIS Dimitri - D3 (737 - Png.villersois) 2. MESSINA Milan - F2 (579 - Pal.Ry-Ternel)
3. LEJUSTE Serge - D4 (706 - Peronnes) 3. DE LEENER Basile - E4 (579 - Pal.Ry-Ternel)
4. SPORCQ Marc - D4 (706 - Peronnes) 4. PICARD Romaric - F2 (16 - Ferrieres)
5. WATTELET Cédric - D3 (736 - Jumet Dampr.) 5. LARDINOIS Eline - F1 (16 - Ferrieres)
6. DEVILEZ Jeoffrey - E4 (736 - Jumet Dampr.) 6. DI SANTO Hugo - NC (707 - Pal.Trazegnienne)
7. CERTENAIS Sebastien - F1 (PPC Drogenbos) 7. FONTANAZZA Mariano - NC (579 - Pal.Ry-Ternel)
8. GATHON Sabine - D4 (724 - TT Haine-Saint-Pierre) 8. VANDEMOORTELE Yannis - NC (707 - Pal.Trazegnienne)

10. DUBOIS Laurent - E5 (567 - A.S. Sans Souci)

Juniors (7)
1. WERIHAY Nathan - D1 (16 - Ferrieres)
2. POPPE Evan - D4 (736 - Jumet Dampr.)
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Serie Veterans (15) Serie Cadets (8)

Serie NC (10)

Serie F (22)

Serie  D (30)



3. CERTENAIS Thomas - E6 (PPC Drogenbos)
4. VAN HOUT Maëlys - E5 (736 - Jumet Dampr.)
5. PICARD Timmy - F1 (16 - Ferrieres)
6. DUBOIS Fiona - NC (567 - A.S. Sans Souci)
7. MAIA NOGUEIRA Alexandra - F2 (PPC Drogenbos)

Serie E Open (23)
1. CALEWAERT Thomas - E6 (707 - Pal.Trazegnienne) 1. COX David - D4 (191 - Loncin)
2. RIMBAUT Quentin - E4 (704 - CTT Carolo) 2. RIMBAUT Patrick - D4 (704 - CTT Carolo)
3. DEPREZ Sophie - E6 (736 - Jumet Dampr.) 3. SAULNIER Emmanuel - E2 (PPC Drogenbos)
4. DECOSTER Roger - E5 (736 - Jumet Dampr.) 4. POPPE Evan - D4 (736 - Jumet Dampr.)
5. DE PAUW Michael - E4 (736 - Jumet Dampr.) 5. PLASSIARD Jennifer - D5 (191 - Loncin)
6. VAN HOUT Maëlys - E5 (736 - Jumet Dampr.) 6. DEPREZ Sophie - E6 (736 - Jumet Dampr.)
7. DE LEENER Basile - E4 (579 - Pal.Ry-Ternel) 7. VALENTINI David - D4 (736 - Jumet Dampr.)
8. DEVILEZ Jeoffrey - E4 (736 - Jumet Dampr.) 8. LAMBOTTE Sébastien - E1 (736 - Jumet Dampr.)
9. LOCCI Vanessa - E5 (738 - Dreamwall Aiseau )
10. DUBOIS Laurent - E5 (567 - A.S. Sans Souci)
12. THAYAL Arif - F1 (544 - Palette Evere)
15. VAN MARCKE Maxence - F1 (567 - A.S. Sans Souci)
16. DUBOIS Florian - F2 (567 - A.S. Sans Souci)
17. MAIA NOGUEIRA Alexandra - F2 (PPC Drogenbos)

Serie C Open (13) Serie A Open (5)
1. BARBIEUX Maxime - C5 (724 - TT Haine-Saint-Pierre) 1. BAGUETTE Nicolas - C1 (191 - Loncin)
2. LUSZOWSKI Vincent - D1 (736 - Jumet Dampr.) 2. RAVINDRAN Ramachandran - C2 (544 - Palette Evere)
3. HUYNH CONG My - D3 (544 - Palette Evere) 3. CLEMENT Perrine - C2 (16 - Ferrieres)
4. LEYS Benoît - C6 (191 - Loncin) 4. HAVELANGE Ethan - C3 (93 - Warnant-Dreye)
5. MEGANCK Jean-philippe - D2 (738 - Dreamwall Aiseau ) 5. REMELS Simon - C2 (752 - Les bons amis)
6. DANDOIS Dimitri - D3 (737 - Png.villersois)
7. BLECHA Damien - C6 (546 - Palette Stéphanoise)
8. WATTELET Cédric - D3 (736 - Jumet Dampr.)
12. NGUYEN BE Sau - D3 (544 - Palette Evere)
13. BUI VINH Tai - D3 (544 - Palette Evere)

Serie Dame A (2) Serie Dame B (3)
1. PLASSIARD Jennifer - D5 (191 - Loncin) 1. ??
2. LEFÈVRE Mégane - D6 (229 - Petit ciplet) 2. LOCCI Vanessa - E5 (738 - Dreamwall Aiseau )

3. VAN HOUT Maëlys - E5 (736 - Jumet Dampr.)
Serie Dame C

1. LARDINOIS Eline - F1 (16 - Ferrieres) Serie Dame Open (6)
1. PLASSIARD Jennifer - D5 (191 - Loncin)

Serie Dame NC (4) 2. LEFÈVRE Mégane - D6 (229 - Petit ciplet)
1. DUBOIS Fiona - NC (567 - A.S. Sans Souci) 3. VAN HOUT Maëlys - E5 (736 - Jumet Dampr.)
2. VANDEMENSCHBRUGGE Marie-paule - NC (736 - Jumet Dampr.)4. MAIA NOGUEIRA Alexandra - F2 (PPC Drogenbos)
3. POPPE Yasmine - NC (736 - Jumet Dampr.) 5. POPPE Yasmine - NC (736 - Jumet Dampr.)
4. VERVAET Jennifer - NC (567 - A.S. Sans Souci) 6. VANDEMENSCHBRUGGE Marie-paule - NC (736 - Jumet Dampr.)

Serie Double Open (25) suite Double open
1. CLAESSENS Kyllian (C1) - PLASSIARD Jennifer (D5) 9. LEYS Benoît (C6) - COX David (D4)
2. KEPPENS Maxime (D1) - DANDOIS Dimitri (D3) 10. DEMICHELE Gregory (D4) - PAQUET Brighton (C3)
3. Havelange Ethan (C3) - Van Den Berg Vincent (F1) 11. BARBIEUX Julien (C1) - KREJCI Sébastien (C1)
4. GOFFAUX Wesley (E3) - NAGY Mickaël (D2) 12. QUERTAIN Philippe (D1) - QUERTAIN Antoine (E3)
5. BRULEZ Kevin (C3) - SPORCQ Marc (D4) 18. CERTENAIS Thomas (E6) - CERTENAIS Sebastien (F1)
6. RAVINDRAN Ramachandran (C2) - BUI VINH Tai (D3) 19. VERVAET Jennifer (NC) - DUBOIS Fiona (NC)
7. DE VUYST Jonathan (C1) - DE VUYST Alexis (C5) 20. SELLESLAGH Youssef (NC) - DUBOIS Arnaud (NC)
8. HUYNH CONG My (D3) - NGUYEN BE Sau (D3) 23. MESSINA Milan (F2) - DE LEENER Basile (E4)

Serie D Open (22)


